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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 3-Dec-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 102  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden 3:54.54 92  1    3

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 4:08.15 78  2    86
 
Event 102  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 2:54.44 225  1    64

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 3:01.23 200  2    34

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:16.12 158  3    42

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:24.60 139  4    38

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 3:43.27 107  5    145

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan DQ  ---    100

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Bourne, Max DQ  ---    14

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)
 
Event 102  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 2:31.89 340  1    15

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:32.67 335  2    18

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 2:41.94 281  3    29

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 2:46.13 260  4    97

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 2:48.91 247  5    47

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 2:53.78 227  6    118

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 2:54.62 224  7    108

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:05.50 187  8    55

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 3:16.53 157  9    43

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 4:09.65 76  10    117

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben DQ  ---    41

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 13Yates, Toby SCR  ---    131

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex NS  ---    13

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy NS  ---    31
 
Event 102  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre 2:16.49 469  1    158

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 2:25.46 388  2    30

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 2:27.77 370  3    132

RTWS 15Solomon, Daniel 2:30.55 350  4    112

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 2:31.89 340  5    15

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:32.67 335  6    18

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 2:34.10 326  7    39

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 2:41.94 281  8    29

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:44.04 270  9    111

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 2:46.13 260  10    97

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 2:48.91 247  11    47

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 2:53.78 227  12    118

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 2:54.44 225  13    64

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 2:54.62 224  14    108

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 3:01.23 200  15    34

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:05.50 187  16    55

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:16.12 158  17    42

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 3:16.53 157  18    43
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 3-Dec-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 102  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:24.60 139  19    38

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 3:43.27 107  20    145

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden 3:54.54 92  21    3

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 4:08.15 78  22    86

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 4:09.65 76  23    117

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan DQ  ---    100

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Bourne, Max DQ  ---    14

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben DQ  ---    41

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex NS  ---    13

RTWS 13Yates, Toby SCR  ---    131

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas SCR  ---    144

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel NS  ---    7

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum SCR  ---    78

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy NS  ---    31
 
Event 102  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre 2:16.49 469  1    158

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 2:25.46 388  2    30

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 2:27.77 370  3    132

RTWS 15Solomon, Daniel 2:30.55 350  4    112

RTWS 13Bradbury, Kody 2:31.89 340  5    15

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 2:32.67 335  6    18

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 2:34.10 326  7    39

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie 2:41.94 281  8    29

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:44.04 270  9    111

RTWS 13Peat, Harry 2:46.13 260  10    97

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 2:48.91 247  11    47

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 2:53.78 227  12    118

RTWS 11Hillsdon, Seb 2:54.44 225  13    64

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 2:54.62 224  14    108

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 3:01.23 200  15    34

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:05.50 187  16    55

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:16.12 158  17    42

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben 3:16.53 157  18    43

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:24.60 139  19    38

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 3:43.27 107  20    145

RTWS  9Annan, Hayden 3:54.54 92  21    3

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey 4:08.15 78  22    86

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 4:09.65 76  23    117

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan DQ  ---    100

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 10Bourne, Max DQ  ---    14

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben DQ  ---    41

6.3 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy NS  ---    31

RTWS 13Boulcott, Alex NS  ---    13

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel NS  ---    7

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum SCR  ---    78



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:31 PM  03/12/2016  Page 7

RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 3-Dec-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 102  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas SCR  ---    144

RTWS 13Yates, Toby SCR  ---    131


